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N O T I F I C A T I O N 
The result of the 4th Year (TEXTILE DESIGN) of CARRY OVER Examination, 2020 is declared as under:- 

2017-NCA-Text-152

2017-NCA-Text-161

2017-NCA-Text-169

2017-NCA-Text-181M

Roll No.

Ms. Saniya Fatima d/o Arif Ali

Ms. Fatima Akram d/o Haji Muhammad Akram
Chaudhary
Ms. Mahnoor Kalsoom d/o Abdul Lateef Khan

Ms. Samman Shafiq Bhutta d/o Mr. Muhammad
Shafiq

Name of the Students
Marks

Obtained

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Remarks

415

386

388

408

500

Errors and omissions excepted (E&OE)

Controller Examination


