

National College of Arts

GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN

4, Shahrah-e-Quaid-e-Azam, Lahore-54000, Pakistan Ph: (042) 99211622 - 99210601, Fax: (042) 99210500 Email:principal@nca.edu.pk

No		
Date		

NOTIFICATION

The result of the 4th Year (TEXTILE DESIGN) of CARRY OVER Examination, 2020 is declared as under:-

Roll No.	Name of the Students	Marks Obtained 500	Remarks
2017-NCA-Text-152	Ms. Saniya Fatima d/o Arif Ali	415	PASS
2017-NCA-Text-161	Ms. Fatima Akram d/o Haji Muhammad Akram Chaudhary	386	PASS
2017-NCA-Text-169	Ms. Mahnoor Kalsoom d/o Abdul Lateef Khan	388	PASS
2017-NCA-Text-181M	Ms. Samman Shafiq Bhutta d/o Mr. Muhammad Shafiq	408	PASS

Errors and omissions excepted (E&OE)

Controller Examination

noti#: 394- 18/06/2021 Print on: 18-JUN-21 04:47 PM Page 1 of 1